25©2008 Littelfuse, Inc.
Revised: April 14, 2008
POLYFUSE® Resettable PTCs
1
8
1
2
L

To Trip Resistance Agency
Approvals
Current
(A)
Time
(Sec.)
R min
(Ω)
R typ
(Ω)
R 1max
(Ω)
1812L010 LF010 0.10 0.30 30 100 0.8 0.50 1.50 1.600 7.000 15.000 X X
1812L014 LF014 0.14 0.34 60 10 0.8 1.50 0.15 1.500 4.000 6.000 X X
1812L020 LF020 0.20 0.40 30 100 0.8 8.00 0.02 0.800 2.900 5.000 X X
1812L050-C LF050 0.50 1.00 15 100 0.8 8.00 0.15 0.150 0.600 1.000 X X
1812L075-C LF075 0.75 1.50 13.2 100 0.8 8.00 0.20 0.100 0.260 0.450 X X
1812L075/24 LF075-24 0.75 1.50 24 100 0.8 8.00 0.20 0.110 0.200 0.290 X X
1812L075/33 LF075-33 0.75 1.50 33 20 0.8 8.00 0.20 0.110 0.260 0.400 X X
1812L110-C LF110 1.10 2.20 6 100 0.8 8.00 0.30 0.040 0.120 0.210 X X
1812L110/16 LF110-16 1.10 1.95 16 100 0.8 8.00 0.50 0.060 0.120 0.180 X X
1812L110/33 LF110-33 1.10 1.95 33 20 0.8 8.00 0.50 0.060 0.120 0.200 X X
1812L125-C LF125 1.25 2.50 15 100 0.8 8.00 0.40 0.050 0.160 0.250 X X
1812L125/6 LF125-6 1.25 2.50 6 100 0.8 8.00 0.40 0.050 0.090 0.140 X X
1812L150-C LF150 1.50 3.00 8 100 0.8 8.00 0.30 0.040 0.070 0.110 X X
1812L150/12 LF150-12 1.50 3.00 12 100 0.8 8.00 0.50 0.040 0.070 0.110 X X
1812L150/24 LF150-24 1.50 3.00 24 20 0.8 8.00 1.50 0.040 0.070 0.120 X X
1812L160-C LF160 1.60 2.80 8 100 0.8 8.00 1.00 0.030 0.066 0.100 X X
Description
Applications
for motherboards and
peripherals protection

max.
(W)
Maximum Time
To Trip Resistance Agency
Approvals
Current
(A)
Time
(Sec.)
R min
(Ω)
R typ
(Ω)
R 1max
(Ω)
1812L160/12 LF160-12 1.60 2.80 12 100 0.8 8.00 1.00 0.030 0.066 0.100 X X
1812L200-C LF200 2.00 3.50 8 100 0.8 8.00 2.00 0.020 0.040 0.060 X X
1812L260-C LF260 2.60 5.00 6 100 0.8 8.00 2.50 0.015 0.030 0.047 X X
Ambient Operation Temperature
Part Number Hold Current (A)
1812L010 0.16 0.14 0.12 0.10 0.08 0.07 0.06 0.05 0.03
1812L014 0.23 0.19 0.17 0.14 0.12 0.10 0.09 0.08 0.06

Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/1812L.html for current information.
Packaging
Part Numbering System
PACKAGING STYLE
SIZE
L: LITTELFUSE SURFACE MOUNT PPTC
I
HOLD
 CURRENT CODE (SEE TABLE BELOW)
/XX: SPECIAL VOLTAGE RATING (NOT APPLICABLE TO ALL PARTS
QUANTITY CODE: D=1500 M=1000 P=2000
R: Tape & Reel
1812 L 075 /33 D R
SERIES
I hold
(A)
I hold Code
Voltage
Option
Packaging
Option
Quantity
Quantity &
Packaging Codes
0.10 010 1500
0.14 014 1500
0.20 020 2000
0.50 050 2000
0.75 075
2000
/24 1500
/33 1500
1.10 110
2000
/16 1500
/33 1000
1.25 125
1500
/6 2000
1.50 150
2000
/12 1500
/24 1000
1.60 160
2000
/12 1500
2.00 200 1500
2.60 260 1000
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for littelfuse manufacturer: